Familias del Pueblo 10K Road Race
October 2, 2004

Results provided by the Cardinal Track Club
Carrboro-Chapel Hill, NC

Place Name Town Sex Age Bib Time
1 Korir, John Chapel Hill, NC M 24 177 32:04.00
2 Biwott, Timon Chapel Hill, NC M 23 176 32:04.01
3 Jeuland, Marc Carrboro, NC M 25 61 33:15.00
4 Sciandra, Matt Chapel Hill, NC M 22 285 33:18.00
5 Eigenrauch, Adam Durham, NC M 33 259 34:01.00
6 Mabe, Dave Chapel Hill, NC M 29 318 35:57.00
7 Couper, David Chapel Hill, NC M 50 88 37:33.00
8 Coulter, Jeff Chapel Hill, NC M 18 73 38:28.00
9 Benjamin, Robert Chapel Hill, NC M 35 283 39:13.00

10 Spencer, Jeff Chapel Hill, NC M 42 266 39:24.00
11 Cronley, Tom Durham, NC M 43 95 39:49.00
12 Summer, Eric Minneapolis, MN M 32 326 40:49.00
13 Rodriguez, Andres Chapel Hill, NC M 33 253 40:50.00
14 Fowler, Walter Chapel Hill, NC M 50 17 41:37.00
15 Veckel, Stuart Chapel Hill, NC M 21 75 42:19.00
16 Adams, Scott Chapel Hill, NC M 36 290 42:30.00
17 Schoenfelder, Jason Chapel Hill, NC M 29 101 42:34.00
18 Vasco, Wilson Durham, NC M 50 70 42:36.00
19 Rundell, Sean Durham, NC M 25 129 42:37.00
20 Wiggenhorn, John CARY, NC M 43 315 42:40.00
21 Farrin, James Durham, NC M 42 327 43:01.00
22 Jackson, William Chicago, IL M 34 263 43:12.00
23 McDan, Will Durham, NC M 33 325 43:14.00
24 Kern, Robert Chapel Hill, NC M 41 237 43:21.00
25 Goss, Charles Chapel Hill, NC M 41 284 43:25.00
26 Houck, Keith Chapel Hill, NC M 46 227 43:39.00
27 Valentine, Jennifer Chapel Hill, NC F 22 120 43:41.00
28 Beavers, Daniel Yadkinville, NC M 25 185 44:05.00
29 Sannes, Tim Chapel Hill, NC M 23 149 44:09.00
30 Nowalk, Rich Durham, NC M 29 168 44:24.00
31 Williams, Durnard Chapel Hill, NC M 32 167 44:36.00
32 Graham, Nicholas Chapel Hill, NC M 32 131 44:38.00
33 Lohnes, John DURHAM, NC M 48 136 44:43.00
34 Moseley, Edmund Chapel Hill, NC M 22 269 44:45.00
35 Killingsworth, Richard Chapel Hill, NC M 41 213 44:47.00
36 Savelli, Christian Chapel Hill, NC M 41 251 44:58.00
37 Gugelmann, Brunell Chapel Hill, NC M 22 295 44:59.00
38 Calvert, Hayes Unknown, NA M 28 334 45:07.00
39 Tomas, Diaz Durham, NC M 50 336 45:12.00
40 Maxwell, Paul Durham, NC M 40 173 45:14.00
41 Godfrey, Jacob Chapel Hill, NC M 31 311 45:22.00
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42 Dubnansky, Wayne Durham, NC M 51 86 45:26.00
43 Martin, Jim Chapel Hill, NC M 33 308 45:29.00
44 Brandon, Julia Carrboro, NC F 32 32 45:31.00
45 McVey, Mitch Carrboro, NC M 32 67 45:32.00
46 Hotelling, Jim Chapel Hill, NC M 57 330 45:47.00
47 Gleason, Kathleen Chapel Hill, NC F 40 198 46:02.00
48 Davis, Terry Chapel Hill, NC M 38 39 46:05.00
49 Wilks, Bruce Hillsborough, NC M 52 105 46:22.00
50 Grabow, Molly Carrboro, NC F 24 183 46:24.00
51 Sellers, Karen Carthage, NC F 37 329 46:28.00
52 Levin, Mel Raleigh, NC M 56 143 46:30.00
53 Pratsorn, Koda Chapel Hill, NC M 15 338 46:39.00
54 Luce, Scott Chapel Hill, NC M 30 257 46:46.00
55 Kirkpatrick, Lauren St. Louis, MO F 18 64 46:48.00
56 Pengelly, Rob Carrboro, NC M 27 108 46:54.00
57 Frankel, Brooke Chapel Hill, NC F 22 236 47:01.00
58 Reynolds, Molly RALEIGH, NC F 22 226 47:02.00
59 Blanco, Roberto Nashville, TN M 26 320 47:13.00
60 Stargel, Sarah Chapel Hill, NC F 20 74 47:23.00
61 Redinbo, Matt Carrboro, NC M 37 47 47:25.00
62 Splan, Kathryn Durham, NC F 28 264 47:27.00
63 Hughes, Tom Carrboro, NC M 39 206 47:28.00
64 Woodman, Daryl Morrisville, NC M 33 225 47:29.00
65 Sannes, Philip Holly Springs, NC M 56 200 47:38.00
66 Caston, Melanie Durham, NC F 25 297 47:43.00
67 Merrihew, Raymond Chapel Hill, NC M 35 69 47:57.00
68 Block, Aaron Durham, NC M 25 317 47:59.00
69 Robinson, Rachel Carrboro, NC F 21 81 47:59.00
70 Dehart, Brian GRAHAM, NC M 23 41 48:07.00
71 Newton, Stephanie Chapel Hill, NC F 18 76 48:09.00
72 Hensel, Douglas Apex, NC M 31 321 48:11.00
73 Kurtz, Stephanie Chapel Hill, NC F 19 80 48:12.00
74 Chapman, Kim Carrboro, NC F 25 304 48:18.00
75 Holland, Holly Chapel Hill, NC F 42 182 48:21.00
76 Schoenfelder, Samantha Chapel Hill, NC F 25 100 48:22.00
77 Raburn, Bree Chapel Hill, NC F 24 265 48:22.00
78 Mosley, Layna Chapel Hill, NC F 32 116 48:23.00
79 Oliver, Greg Raleigh, NC M 49 96 48:39.00
80 Weaver, Mark Chapel Hill, NC M 35 128 48:43.00
81 Palm, Fredrik Raleigh, NC M 35 224 48:46.00
82 Jecmen, Timothy Chapel Hill, NC M 25 202 48:49.00
83 Smith, Randy Chapel Hill, NC F 36 144 48:55.00
84 Hassan, Shaan Carrboro, NC M 14 98 49:08.00
85 McDan, Leslie Durham, NC F 33 324 49:11.00
86 Stifler, Lisa Chapel Hill, NC F 25 46 49:19.00
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Place Name

87 lvins, Sally

88 Bresky, Carole Lee
89 Galloway, Gary

90 Hakansson, Anders
91 Stockton, Elizabeth
92 McArdle, Jill

93 Rojas, Armando
94 Mora, Gerardo

95 Reynolds, Andrew
96 Pedersen, Emily
97 Harkins, Heidi

98 Valentine, Matt

99 Spoon, Chad

100 Northen, John

101 Rhoades, Mark
102 Bloom, Kerry

103 Turner, Mark

104 Young, Randy

105 Frellick, Paul

106 Lazorko, Catherine
107 Wiegman, Robyn
108 Murrah, Valerie
109 Kretchmar, Jennifer
110 Price, Morgan

111 Badea, Allison
112 Gingrich, Bob

113 Spivey, Rody

114 Moseley, Patrick
115 Golden, Mark

116 Junker, Ellen

117 Shears, Stephen
118 Bearman, Rachel
119 Esty, Amos

120 Zornick, Pam

121 Gugelmann, Hallam
122 Phillips, Michael
123 Kloepping, Heather
124 Larsen, Ken

125 Villagomez, Francisca

126 Gayek, Peter
127 Olson, Susan
128 Van Ryn, Ria
129 Crowder, Marie
130 Davis, Beth
131 Quinn, Emilee

Town

Carrboro, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Apex, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
CARY, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
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48
50
32
40
30
46
50
49
37
25
40
36
24
54
35
50
36
43
44
40
46
53
32
18
18
46
49
61
22
45
51
34
28
41
25
53
21
56
55
47
38
24
19
35
25

Bib
42
31
181
222
123
85
241
&3
117
113
122
103
195
312
278
119
286
&9
134
99

37

319

210
77
79

121

274

268

300
35
45

250

135

12

296
30
48
18

335
29

240
71
72
40

333

Printed: 10/3/04

Time
49:23.00
49:26.00
49:34.00
49:36.00
49:44.00
49:47.00
49:52.00
49:52.00
49:56.00
50:10.00
50:12.00
50:16.00
50:21.00
50:27.00
50:33.00
50:38.00
50:53.00
51:01.00
51:03.00
51:08.00
51:08.00
51:10.00
51:11.00
51:12.00
51:14.00
51:22.00
51:27.00
51:31.00
51:37.00
52:03.00
52:11.00
52:11.00
52:16.00
52:18.00
52:23.00
52:34.00
52:35.00
52:46.00
53:12.00
53:15.00
53:18.00
53:27.00
53:28.00
53:31.00
53:44.00
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132 Steele, Marcelle
133 Weeks, Cyndy

134 Helm-Murtagh, Susan

135 Murtagh, Rory
136 DeLong, Rob
137 Gillikin, Carolyn
138 Andrews, Nathan
139 Brynes, Erica
140 Murchison, Hugh
141 Willcox, Bill

142 Munoz-Hermoso, Abel

143 Lauterborn, Bob
144 Gentry, Holly
145 York, Sally

146 Strong, Amy
147 Ramirez, Rey
148 Chaffin, Les

149 Rosenberg, Nora
150 Min, John

151 Mclver, Meredith
152 Istock, Kelly
153 Looby, Maureen
154 Barnhardt, Alana
155 Yonas, Michael
156 Havens, Betsy
157 Harwell, Jane
158 Whittle, Dan
159 Vickers, Beth
160 Houtz, Daniel
161 Brogan, Laura
162 Horan, Dan

163 Wilmoth, Jill
164 Horwitz, Debbie
165 Jones, Jenny
166 Welch, Jeff

167 Craig, Valerie
168 Bond, Michelle
169 Alexander, Joel
170 Armijo, Enrique
171 Mangalea, Minnea
172 O'Brien, Kelley
173 Wipper, Dennis
174 Kelly, Diane
175 Viles, Charles
176 Burgard, Sheila

Town

Durham, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Mebane, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
RALEIGH, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Morrisville, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
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28
40
39
41
41
22
34
29
47
47
29
68
27
40
36
59
40
25
34
22
18
46
30
34
24
41
41
39
25
25
46
22
40
22
38
26
27
24
31
16
28
49
30
43
42

Bib
43
306
21
22
302
260
293
207
270
66
208
58
215
305
97
82
289
203
55
199
294
63
111
301
307
109
110
299
298
59
292
133
258
212
223
201
229
271
272
65
287
291
328
219
332

Printed: 10/3/04

Time
53:45.00
53:47.00
53:51.00
53:52.00
54:04.00
54:05.00
54:17.00
54:44.00
54:46.00
55:08.00
55:08.00
55:09.00
55:13.00
55:28.00
55:32.00
55:47.00
55:49.00
55:55.00
56:04.00
56:10.00
56:12.00
56:44.00
56:51.00
56:52.00
56:58.00
57:01.00
57:01.00
57:12.00
57:12.00
57:26.00
57:35.00
57:35.00
57:43.00
57:44.00
57:45.00
57:45.00
57:46.00
57:58.00
57:59.00
58:09.00
58:12.00
58:16.00
58:28.00
58:28.00
58:38.00
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177 Billman, Koreen
178 Akos, Pat

179 Osmond, Christopher

180 Wilson, Bev

181 Acuff, Mark

182 Gregory, Bonnie
183 Boon, Joan

184 Henderson, Karla
185 Davis, Anna

186 Whitfield, Robert
187 Perkins, Matthew
188 Horton, Julie

189 Newton, Anne-marie

190 Anderson, Amy
191 Cherry, Jonas

192 Fox, Sylvie

193 Min, Sherene

194 Stasz, Meghan
195 Willingham, Mary
196 Broyles, William
197 Giordano, Louis
198 Houck, Susan

199 Leadbetter, Robert
200 Finnell, Alice

201 Gana, Claudia
202 Lane, Nancy

203 Robertson, Wendy
204 Smrtka, Jennifer
205 Simmons, Jennifer
206 Gilbert, Susie

207 Wolf, Susan

208 Welborn, Lisa
209 Fox, Brad

210 Oldham, Janet
211 Loke, Tracy

212 Libby, Karen

213 Farr, Trisha

214 Greenblatt, Sarah
215 Dougherty, Diana

216 McKenzie, Michelle
217 Pratsorn, Elizabeth

218 Hinson, Scott
219 Litton, Maggie
220 Cotton, John
221 Cotton, Christine

Town

Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Efland, NC
Durham, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Mebane, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Hillsborough, NC
DURHAM, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
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39
33
35
28
51
54
51
54
22
57
21
48
24
41
38
38
32
25
42
46
38
44
47
52
30
53
46
30
29
42
35
39
57
56
37
26
16
20
21
21
44
46
34
39
39

Bib
16
115
138
50
231
68
214
140
234
57
53
52
204
130
178
180
56
261
217
25
26
256
23
87
33
36
92
90
91
313
248
184
235
239
137
60
205
27
273
106
337
221
11
322
323

Printed: 10/3/04

Time
58:39.00
58:40.00
58:42.00
58:43.00
59:03.00
59:08.00
59:09.00
59:11.00
59:13.00
59:14.00
59:17.00
59:31.00
59:49.00
59:52.00
59:58.00

1:00:02.00
1:00:17.00
1:00:28.00
1:00:35.00
1:00:35.00
1:01:02.00
1:01:20.00
1:01:21.00
1:01:27.00
1:01:38.00
1:02:02.00
1:02:05.00
1:02:06.00
1:02:06.00
1:02:10.00
1:02:10.00
1:02:26.00
1:02:42.00
1:02:42.00
1:02:43.00
1:02:43.00
1:02:45.00
1:02:47.00
1:02:49.00
1:02:50.00
1:03:15.00
1:03:26.00
1:03:51.00
1:03:58.00
1:03:59.00
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222 Perry, Jennifer

223 Lancaster, Denise

224 Gilliam, Katy

225 Miyamoto, Yuko

226 Brydon, Michelle

227 Jones, Carolyn

228 Falk, Lucy

229 McDonough, Patrick

230 Nicholson, Meredith

231 Powers, Bill

232 Rogers, Dwight

233 Vassiliadis, Kimberley

234 Almora, Jose

235 McDonald, Margueritte

236 Gilkey, Melissa

237 Burnot, Katrina

238 Fielden, Laura

239 Karcher, Erin

240 Nutt, Leta

241 Miller, Mary

242 Yeh, Elaine

243 Kornbluth, Sally

244 Fuentes, Jorge Luis

245 Nerrey-Marbell,
Anthony

246 Gong, Debra

247 Kelly, Hanna

248 Shelton, Tracy

249 Stasz, Bird

250 Vazquez, Rosa

251 Haase, Julian

252 Rabinovich, Holly

253 Stainback, Sheryl

254 Robertson, Bob

255 Campbell, Supatra

256 Herman-Giddens, Scott

257 Latimer, Dana

258 Whitman, Doug

259 Peterson, Sharon

260 McCann, Margaret

261 Rich, Denise

Town

Durham, NC
Durham, NC
DURHAM, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Mebane, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Leland, NC
Durham, NC
Creedmoor, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
CARY, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC

BURLINGTON, NC

DURHAM, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
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Sex Age
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27
32
30
35
43
32
31
29
31
70
56
28
21
50
28
39
28
24
34
48
47
43
31
30

33
30
46
56
39
23
37
23
65
67
61
39
51
43
56
35

Bib
125
54
44
132
252
249
267
339
142
171
107
126
114
228
211
15
146
147
127
331
118
124
34
175

174
314
148
262
179

49
216

38
172
170
169
309

51
316

28
310

Printed: 10/3/04

Time
1:04:13.00
1:04:27.00
1:04:28.00
1:04:31.00
1:04:34.00
1:05:00.00
1:05:00.00
1:05:01.00
1:05:02.00
1:05:03.00
1:05:41.00
1:06:00.00
1:06:06.00
1:06:52.00
1:06:52.00
1:06:54.00
1:08:59.00
1:09:00.00
1:09:31.00
1:09:43.00
1:10:02.00
1:10:36.00
1:10:53.00
1:10:55.00

1:10:55.00
1:11:01.00
1:11:31.00
1:11:31.00
1:12:04.00
1:13:52.00
1:14:12.00
1:14:56.00
1:18:04.00
1:18:10.00
1:18:11.00
1:24:05.05
1:24:38.88
1:24:39.09
1:25:00.18
1:27:55.43
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